Level

GCSE

A-Level

Degree

Type students

Online

Online

Online
F2F
F2F
F2F

Online

Online

Online
F2F
F2F
F2F

Online

Online

Online
F2F
F2F
F2F

No. of

3
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Description
Hourly Rate - Online group/telephone (Monday to Sunday)
Hourly Rate - Online group/telephone (Monday to Sunday)
Hourly Rate - Online group/telephone (Monday to Sunday)
Hourly Rate - Group (Monday to Sunday)
Hourly Rate - Group (Monday to Sunday)
Hourly Rate - Group (Monday to Sunday)

Hourly Rate - Online group/telephone (Monday to Sunday)
Hourly Rate - Online group/telephone (Monday to Sunday)
Hourly Rate - Online group/telephone (Monday to Sunday)

Hourly Rate - Group (Monday to Sunday)

Hourly Rate - Group (Monday to Sunday)

Hourly Rate - Group (Monday to Sunday)

Hourly Rate - Online group/telephone (Monday to Sunday)
Hourly Rate - Online group/telephone (Monday to Sunday)
Hourly Rate - Online group/telephone (Monday to Sunday)

Hourly Rate - Group (Monday to Sunday)

Hourly Rate - Group (Monday to Sunday)

Hourly Rate - Group (Monday to Sunday)

Pricing
£80
£100
£120
£100
£120
£140

£90
£110
£130
£110
£130
£150

£100
£130
£150
£120
£150
£170



