		No. of		
Level	Type	students	Description	Pricing
GCSE	Online	3	Hourly Rate – Online group/telephone (Monday to Sunday)	£80
	Online	4	Hourly Rate – Online group/telephone (Monday to Sunday)	£100
	Online	5	Hourly Rate – Online group/telephone (Monday to Sunday)	£120
	F2F	3	Hourly Rate – Group (Monday to Sunday)	£100
	F2F	4	Hourly Rate – Group (Monday to Sunday)	£120
	F2F	5	Hourly Rate – Group (Monday to Sunday)	£140
A-Level	Online	3	Hourly Rate – Online group/telephone (Monday to Sunday)	£90
	Online	4	Hourly Rate – Online group/telephone (Monday to Sunday)	£110
	Online	5	Hourly Rate – Online group/telephone (Monday to Sunday)	£130
	F2F	3	Hourly Rate – Group (Monday to Sunday)	£110
	F2F	4	Hourly Rate – Group (Monday to Sunday)	£130
	F2F	5	Hourly Rate – Group (Monday to Sunday)	£150
	Online	3	Hourly Rate – Online group/telephone (Monday to Sunday)	£100
Degree	Online	4	Hourly Rate – Online group/telephone (Monday to Sunday)	£130
	Online	5	Hourly Rate – Online group/telephone (Monday to Sunday)	£150
	F2F	3	Hourly Rate – Group (Monday to Sunday)	£120
	F2F	4	Hourly Rate – Group (Monday to Sunday)	£150
	F2F	5	Hourly Rate – Group (Monday to Sunday)	£170